AGENDA
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Agriculture Lab Conference Room - 2800 N. Lincoln - Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
Monday, August 13, 2012 - 9:30 a.m.

Call fo Order.

Roll call.

Pledge of Allegiance.

Discussion and possible approval of regular meeting minutes held July 2, 2012.

Discussion and possible approval of Recommendations for Appointment of Conservation
District Director (Exhibit #1).

Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement (Exhibit #2).

Presentation of Commission Agreements (Exhibit #3):

Discussion and possible ratification of the following amended agreement:

a.  Oklahoma Office of State Finance (OCC-297) to accomplish the transfer of the
network management specialist to the OSF; Amendment 2 changes the monthly fee
due to OSF dropping the service charge.

Discussion and possible approval of the following amended agreements:

b.  Oklahoma Office of State Finance (OCC-297) to accomplish the transfer of the
network management specialist to the OSF; Amendment 3 changes the fee for August
1-5, 2012 and then terminates the agreement.

¢. NRCS No. 69-7335-0-21 for inspection services for rehabilitation of Sugar L.-44;
Amendment 4 extends agreement to September 30, 2013.

d. NRCS No. 69-7335-9-23 for watershed rehabilitation of Sugar L-43 in Caddo
County; Amendment 4 extends agreement to September 30, 2013.

e. NRCS No. 69-7335-9-26 for watershed rehabilitation of Cottonwood 15 in Kingfisher
County; Amendment 3 extends agreement to September 30, 3013.

f.  NRCS No. 69-7335-9-27 for watershed rehabilitation of Upper Clear Boggy 36 in
Pontotoc County; Amendment 3 extends agreement to September 30, 2013,

g.  NRCS No. 69-7335-0-65 for watershed remedial repairs to multiple sites;
Amendment 16 extends agreement to September 30, 2013.

h.  NRCS No. 69-7335-7-32 for watershed rehabilitation for multiple sites, Amendment
5 extends agreement to September 30, 2013.

i.  NRCS No. 68-7335-0-42 to provide NRCS with technical and administrative
assistance with vegetative restoration of NRCS flood plain easements in Jefferson,
Bryan and Cotton Counties; Amendment 4 reduces the award amount by $94,800.

j. NRCS No. 68-7335-1-18 to update watershed emergency action plans; provide
coordination of Dam Watch Pilot Program; Amendment 2 adds $70,000 to assist
NRCS with national implementation of the Dam Watch System.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

k.  Office of Surface Mining 2012 AML Simplified Grant; Amendment 2 adds $120,000
to the Emergency Program.

1.  Oklahoma Scenic Rivers Commission to provide funding for a USGS Gaging Station
for monitoring and porta-potty maintenance; Amendment 4 extends agreement
through December 31, 2012.

Discussion and possible approval of the following new agrecments:
m. Office of the Attorney General for legal services during FY2013.

n. USDA APHIS-Wildlife Services No. 12-7340-2595 RA to provide beaver damage
management for watershed structures.

0. Oklahoma State University to develop, design, construct, monitor, implement and
maintain prescribed fire training components.

Discussion and possible approval of Out of State Trave]l Requests (Exhibit #4):

a. 4-State Ecosystem Workshop, September 20-23, 2012, Farmington, Missouri.

b. National Association of AML Programs Annual Conference, September 23-26, 2012,
Des Moines, lowa.

c.  Stream Restoration in the Southeast: Innovations for Ecology Meeting, October 15-
17, 2012, Wilmington, North Carolina.

Discussion and possible approval of FY2013 Joint Plans of Operation (Exhibit #5).

Discussion and possible ratification of the Declaration of Abandoned Coal Mine
Emergency for the McAlester Expo E Gate Emergency (Exhibit #6).

Discussion and possible approval to co-sponsor the following events:

a. 4-State Ecosystem Workshop, September 20-23, 2012, Farmington, Missouti.
b. 2012 Wildlife Expo, September 28-30, 2012, Lazy E Arena, Oklahoma City.
¢. Oklahoma Environmental Education Expo, February 1, 2013, Oklahoma City.

Discussion and possible approval of the Locally Led Cost Share Program - Program Year
14 Guidelines (Exhibit #7).

Discussion of U.S. Department of Agriculture and State drought relief action.

Recognition of Bill Wilson, former director of the Haskell County Conservation District,
for his service to the conservation partnership.

Public Comments.
New Business.
Break (at option of the Chair)

Status Reports:
a.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members
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b.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Staff

Mike Thralls, Executive Director

Lisa Knauf Owen, District Services Director
Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director

Mike Kastl, Abandoned Mine Land Director

Steve Coffman, Financial Management and Human Resources Director
Mike Sharp, Information Technology Director
Robert Toole, Conservation Programs Director
Ben Pollard, Assistant Director

c.  Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts

d. USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service

e.  Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry

S il b

19. Next Meeting: Monday, September 10, 2012, Agriculture Building Board Room, 2800 N.
Lincoln Boulevard, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m.

20. Adjournment.

NOTE: Following adjournment, members will be attending a luncheon honoring Mr. Bill
Wilson.
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RECOMMENDATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT OF CONSERVATION DISTRICT DIRECTORS

DISTRICT NAME SUCCEEDS TERM EXPIRES POS#
Seminole County  Kevin Kincade J.P. Duvall (res) June 30, 2014 E1
Seminole County  Jefry Lemmons  Harold Parsons(res) June 30, 2013 A
Valliant Curtis Cowell Dean Cowell June 30, 2013 E3
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 20, 2012 THRU JULY 21, 2012

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance

37270 40000 1000002  6/22/2012 $0.77 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37270 19201 3000005  6/22/2012 $1.67 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37270 40000 3000004  6/22/2012 $4.34 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37270 41500 2000008  6/22/2012 $4.50 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37270 40000 4000005  6/22/2012 $5.89 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37270 19201 1000001  6/22/2012 $11.61 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37270 40000 5000002  6/22/2012 $26.03 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37270 40000 5000001  6/22/2012 $26.75 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37270 40000 4000001  6/22/2012 $27.04 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37270 19201 2000001  6/22/2012 $46.90 519130  OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37359 70000 3000002  7/9/2012 $6,106.70 512120  AFLAC

37359 40000 3000002  7/9/2012 $95.00 531600  AFLAC

37594 40000 3000002  7/26/2012 $05.00 531600  AFLAC

37360 40000 3000002  7/3/2012 $139,073.20 512110  STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD

37486 70000 3000002  7/18/2012 $13,233.15 513250  OKLAKOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

37486 40000 3000002  7/18/2012 $14,185.19 513250  OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

37486 19201 3000002  7/18/2012 $43,650.52 513250  OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS

37593 40000 3000002  7/26/2012 $139,289.35 512110  STATE & ERUC EMPL GRP INS BD

37594 70000 3000002  7/26/2012 $6,038.70 512120  AFLAC

37595 40000 1000002  7/27/2012 $22.41 512310  COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

37595 19201 1000005  7/27/2012 $63.91 512310  COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

37595 40000 3000004  7/27/2012 $70.89 512310  COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

37595 40000 4000001  7/27/2012 $117.14 512310  COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

37595 19201 3000005  7/27/2012 $189.87 512310  COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

37595 41500 2000008  7/27/2012 $226.55 512310  COMPSOURCE DKLAHOMA

37595 25000 5000014 7/27/2012 $232.39 512310  COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

37595 40000 5000002  7/27/2012 #290.08 512310  COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

37595 40000 3000005  7/27/2012 $416.30 512310  COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

37595 19201 1000001 7/27/2012 $760.40 512310  COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

37595 40000 4000005  7/27/2012 $1,006.27 512310  COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

37595 19201 2000001  7/27/2012 $1,082.74 512310  COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

37595 40000 5000001  7/27/2012 $3,664.29 512310  COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA

37595 19201 3000003  7/27/2012 $22,115.76 512310  COMPSOURCE OKLAHOMA
H0230379 99400 6/26/2012 $26.00 633110  AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS CO
HO0230380 99400 6/26/2012 $239.48 633110  WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
H0230381 99400 6/26/2012 $215.00 633190  UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA
H0230382 99400 6/26/2012 $300.00 633190  OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 529 SAVINGS PLAN
HO230383 99400 6/26/2012 $773.69 633110  AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
HO0230384 99400 6/26/2012 $400.00 633130  CREDIT UNION ONE OF QKLAHOMA
H0230385 99400 6/26/2012 $75.00 633190  OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
HO230386 99400 6/26/2012 $5,320.00 633130  OKLA EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
H0230387 99400 6/26/2012 $59.17 633110  TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
H0233091 99400 7/25/2012 $26.00 633110  AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS CO
HO0233092 99400 712572012 $239.48 633110  WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
H0233093 99400 742572012 $215.00 633190  UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA
H0233004 99400 742572012 $450.00 6323190  OKLAHOMA COLLEGE 529 SAVINGS PLAN
H0233095 99400 7/25/2012 $773.69 633110  AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
H0233096 99400 702572012 $400.00 633130  CREDIT UNION ONE QOF OKLAHOMA
H0233097 99400 772572012 $75.00 633190  OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
H0233098 99400 7/25/2012 $5,320.00 633130  OKLA EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
H0233099 99400 712572012 $59.17 633110  TRANSAMERICA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

$407,148.08 Employee Withholdings / Retirement / Insurance
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 20, 2012 THRU JULY 31, 2012

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
.|
Administration

37252 19201 1000001 6/26/2012 $35.14 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC

37253 19201 1000001 6/21/2012 $12.90 536140 FUREKA WATER COMPANY

37254 19201 1000001 6/21/2012 $41.67 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

37254 19201 1000001 6/21/2012 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

37254 19201 1000001 6/21/2012 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

37254 19201 1000001 6/21/2012 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

37254 19201 1000001 6/21/2012 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

37254 19201 1000001 6/21/2012 $62.50 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

37254 19201 1000001 6/21/2012 $83.33 532130 AMERICAN SELF STORAGE

37268 19201 1000001 6/22/2012 $0.37 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

37272 40000 1000002 6/22/2012 $1,452.25 515560 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37273 19201 1000001 6/22/2012 $779.13 531130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37273 19201 1000001 6/22/2012 $59.25 533130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37273 19201 1000001 6/22/2012 $41.00 541230 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37275 40000 1000004 6/22/2012 $9,945.00 515350 MY CONSULTING GROUP INC

37282 19201 1000001 6/22/2012 $212.50 532160 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
37283 40000 1000001 6/22/2012 $446.50 532160 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
37286 19201 1000001 6/22/2012 $523.95 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
37287 19201 1000001 6/26/2012 $864.19 531230 OFFICE QOF STATE FINANCE

37288 16201 1000002 6/26/2012 $1,051.00 515380 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37294 40000 1000002 6/26/2012 $103.53 531130 AT & T MOEBEILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LL.C
37348 19201 1000001 7/2/2012 $111.15 521310 GEORGE STUNKARD

37349 19201 1000001 7/2/2012 $377.40 521310 KARL JETT

37350 19201 1000001 7/2/2012 $173.16 521310 JAMES GERARD GREGO

37351 19201 1000001 7/2/2012 $124.32 521310 MIKE ROOKER

37352 19201 1000001 Ti2/2012 $116.55 521310 DAN LOWRANCE

37363 19201 1000005 7/3/2012 $367.06 531150 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
37396 40000 1000004 77972012 $4,914.00 515350 MY CONSULTING GROUP INC

37413 19201 1000001 771172012 $907.26 531130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37413 19201 1000001 771172012 $55.75 533130 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37413 19201 1000001 741172012 $36.00 541230 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37414 19201 1000001 771042012 $30.00 522150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

37414 19201 1000001 7/10/2012 $147.50 536110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

37414 19201 1000001 741072012 $366.60 536130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

37414 19201 1000001 T/10/2012 $157.48 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

37414 19201 1000001 7/10/2012 $430.00 536150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

37414 40000 1000002 7/10/2012 $1,601.42 533150 AUTHORITY QRDER-PCARD

37500 19301 1000001 71772012 $19.35 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

37518 40000 1000001 7/18/2012 $446.50 532160 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
37519 19301 1000001 771872012 $212.50 532160 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
37528 19301 1000001 7/19/2012 $12.90 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

37529 19301 1000001 771972012 $560.04 515610 QFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37587 19301 1000001 7/24/2012 $115,262.95 548110 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY
37618 19201 1000001 7/30/2012 $457.91 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
37642 40000 1000001 7/30/2012 $935.00 522130 DIAMONDHEAD RESORT

37643 40000 1000001 7/30/2012 $1.440.00 522130 WAR EAGLE INC

$145,227.01 Administration

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

37250 19201 2000001 6/21/2012 $36.54 531360 OKLA NATURAL GAS

37251 19201 2000001 6/21/2012 $22.73 531360 CENTERFPOINT ENERGY

37252 19201 2000001 6/26/2012 $25.59 531110 FEDEX FREIGHT EAST INC

37294 40000 2000001 6/26/2012 $267.39 531130 AT & T MOBILATY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC

Exhibit 2 Page 2 of 18 August 13, 2012



OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PRCGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 20, 2012 THRU JULY 31, 2012

Voucher Fund Clags Depariment Date Amount Account Payee

|

37335 19201 2000001 6/27 /2012 $126.40 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

37336 19201 2000001 6/27/2012 $75.76 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

37346 40000 2000001 71272012 $1,099.00 522110 OKLAHOMA AVIATION LLC

37347 40000 2000001 Ti2/2012 $639.00 522110 OKLAHOMA AVIATION LLC

37355 19201 2000001 T/2/2012 $57.50 521120 MOORE GEORGE F

37414 40000 2000001 7/10/2012 $133.14 536130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

37414 40000 2000001 7/10/2012 $51.60 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

37414 40000 2000001 7/10/2012 $62.00 536150 AUTHORITY ORDER-FCARD

37474 19201 2000001 711672012 $32.14 534290 COMDATA

37517 19201 2000001 771872012 $330.00 531250 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

37535 19301 2000001 771972012 $71.64 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

37536 19301 2000001 771972012 $37.39 531370 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER

37581 19201 2000001 Ti23/2012 $93.91 555170 96 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37584 40000 2000001 7/23/2012 $236.20 533110 FIRESTONE AIR CONDITIONING

37598 19201 2000001 7/30/2012 $21.49 531360 CENTERPOINT ENERGY

37599 19201 2000001 7/30/)2012 $35.99 531360 OKLA NATURAL GAS

$3,455.41 Watershed Operation & Maintenance

Watershed Rehabilitation

37278 21500 2000003 6/22/2012 $205.89 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37278 40000 2000003 6/22/2012 $382.36 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37279 40000 2000003 6/22/2012 $35,715.89 546210 SILVER SPUR CONSTRUCTION CO

37280 21500 2000003 6/22/2012 $3,905.83 555170 96 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37280 40000 2000003 6/22/2012 $7,253.66 555170 96 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37281 21500 2000003 6/22/2012 $52.50 555170 96 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37281 40000 2000003 6/22/2012 $97.50 555170 96 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37393 49000 2000003 7/9/2012 $169,058.53 546210 SILVER SPUR CONSTRUCTION CO

37448 40000 2000003 7/12/2012 $70,557.10 546210 SILVER SPUR CONSTRUCTION CO

37479 21500 2000003 Tr17/2012 $50.48 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37479 40000 2000003 TI17/2012 $93.76 555170 96 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37480 40000 2000003 7/17/2012 $4,300.00 555170 96 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37481 40000 2000003 71772012 $2,200.00 555170 96 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT

37520 49000 2000003 7/18/2012 $38,045.98 546210 SILVER SPUR CONSTRUCTION CO

37521 49000 2000003 7/19/2012 $11,838.09 546210 CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
37522 40000 2000003 71872012 $232,786.84 546210 WYNN CONSTRUCTION CO INC

37523 21500 2000003 7/18/2012 $1,311.00 555170 96 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37578 21500 2000003 7/23/2012 $8,125.00 545110 CITY OF COALGATE

37616 49000 2000003 7/30/2012 $5,029.00 515240 TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC

37617 45000 2000003 7/30/2012 $45,682.73 515240 TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC

37621 49000 2000003 7/30/2012 $36,609.90 515240 TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC

37622 49000 2000003 7/30/2012 $44,964.33 515240 TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC

37644 21500 2000003 7/30/2012 $40,373.95 546210 SILVER SPUR CONSTRUCTION CO

37644 49000 2000003 7/30/2012 $74,980.20 546210 SILVER SPUR CONSTRUCTION CO

$833,620.52 Watershed Rehabilitation

FEMA - Sugar Creek

37286 41500 2000008 6/22/2012 $1,344.56 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
37294 41500 2000008 6/26/2012 $24.86 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
37477 40000 2000008 T/E7/2012 $100.00 555170 88 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37618 41500 2000008 7/30/2012 $1,391.47 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

$2,860.89 FEMA - Sugar Creek
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 20, 2012 THRU JULY 31, 2012

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

Field Services

37233 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $52.58 555170 80 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37233 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $81.15 555170 71 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37233 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $1,364.83 555170 1 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37233 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $1,709.16 555170 95 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37233 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $1,731.16 555170 9 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37239 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $15.25 555170 71 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37239 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $137.02 255170 11 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37239 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $1,039.90 555170 12 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATICN DISTRICT

37239 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $3,171.27 555170 5 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37240 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $2,054.09 555170 1 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37240 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $2,838.33 555170 5 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37241 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $6.49 555170 20 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37241 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $39.09 555170 71 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37241 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $99.28 555170 69 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37241 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $142.67 555170 60 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37241 19201 3000001 6/20/2012 $2,901.08 555170 2 CLEVELAND CCOUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37242 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $325.00 555170 92 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
37242 19201 3000001 672172012 $773.94 555170 26 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
37242 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $1,142.61 555170 80 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
37242 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $2,169.40 555170 1 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION

37242 15201 3000001 6/21/2012 $2,467.63 555170 5 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
37243 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $2,165.73 555170 3 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37244 40000 3000001 B6/21/2012 $139.83 555170 86 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37244 19201 3000001 B6f21/2012 $1,138.40 555170 12 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37244 19201 3000001 672172012 $2,473.42 555170 1 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37245 19201 3000001 672172012 $97.41 555170 20 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37245 15201 3000001 6/21/2012 $204.83 553170 71 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37245 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $250.57 555170 30 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37245 19201 3000001 672172012 $1,822.82 555170 9 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37245 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $2,167.83 555170 1 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37246 40000 3000001 6/21/2012 $279.66 555170 86 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37246 19201 3000001 6/2172012 $625.00 555170 92 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37246 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $1,461.35 555170 12 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37246 15201 3000001 6/21/2012 $2,704.75 555170 2 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37247 19201 3000001 6/2172012 $40.99 555170 72 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37247 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $71.47 555170 20 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37247 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $106.37 555170 71 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DHSTRICT
37247 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $334.32 555170 93 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37247 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $2,533.61 555170 5 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37247 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $2,817.78 555170 2 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37248 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $95.85 555170 71 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37248 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $154.72 555170 84 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37248 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $212.85 555170 72 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37248 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $836.44 555170 12 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37248 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $2,210.08 555170 1 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37248 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $2,314.40 555170 11 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37249 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $51.78 555170 93 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
37249 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $56.75 555170 82 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
37249 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $70.20 555170 71 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
37249 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $77.86 955170 82 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
37249 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $87.50 555170 63 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
37249 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $103.83 555170 20 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
37249 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $115.00 555170 60 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
37249 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $178.00 555170 72 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
37249 19201 3000001 6/21/2012 $256.63 555170 80 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
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Voucher

Fund Class

Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 20, 2012 THRU JULY 31, 2012

Date

Amount

Account

Payee

37249
37249
37249
37249
37249
37249
37257
37257
37257
37257
37257
37257
37286
37295
37317
37317
37317
37317
37317
37317
37318
37318
37319
37319
37319
37319
37327
37327
37328
37328
37329
37329
37330
37330
37330
37331
37331
37331
37331
37332
37332
37332
37332
37333
37333
37333
37333
37333
37361
37361
37361
37362
37362
37362
37365
37365
37365

Exhibit 2

40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
15201
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
15201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000003
3000003
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
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3000001
3000001
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3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

6/21/2012
6/21/2012
6/21/2012
6/21/2012
6/21/2012
6/21/2012
6/21/2012
6/21/2012
6/21/2012
6/21/2012
6/21/2012
6/21/2012
6/22/2012
6/26/2012
6/27 /2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/20i2
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27 /2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
6/27/2012
7/3/2012
7/3/2012
7/3/2012
7/3/2012
7/3/2012
7/3/2012
7/5/2012
7/5/2012
7/5/2012

$279.66 555170
$290.00 555170
$365.00 555170
$369.54 555170
$710.49 555170
$2,129.13 555170
$76.36 555170
$111.93 555170
$160.95 555170
$214.50 555170
$1,570.87 555170
$2,718.57 555170
$691.31 532140
$60.00 533140
$5.30 555170
$15.45 555170
$02,29 555170
$110.54 555170
$2,660.15 555170
$3,148.47 555170
$1,941.31 555170
$2,491.05 555170
$154.49 555170
$624.38 555170
$2,133.08 555170
$3,360.08 555170
$325.00 555170
$1,298.05 555170
$139.83 555170
$2,225.24 555170
$1,953.97 555170
$2,086,44 555170
$155.52 555170
$350.96 555170
$1,998.51 555170
$50.00 555170
$139.83 555170
$1,947.68 555170
$1,987.65 555170
$125.00 555170
$279.66 555170
$2,150.57 555170
$2,905.43 555170
$45.00 555170
$66.78 555170
$175.00 555170
$175.00 555170
$1,430.75 555170
$290.28 555170
$2,069.30 555170
$2,203.35 556170
$10.51 555170
$350.00 555170
$2,430.76 555170
$30.55 535170
$81.04 555170
$88.05 555170
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86 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
74 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
84 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
24 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44

9 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44

1 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
71 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
93 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
69 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
60 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 LOGAN COQUNTY CONSERVATICON DISTRICT

5 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
FUZZELLS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT

72 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
93 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
3 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20

2 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
86 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
5 BAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
9 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
26 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
24 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATICON DISTRICT

2 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

9 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

11 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
31 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
61 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
88 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

79 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
81 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

71 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

80 NORTH CADDQ CONSERVATION DISTRICT

=
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 20, 2012 THRU JULY 31, 2012

Voucher Fund Class Depariment Date Amount Account Payee
|
37365 40000 3000001 7/5/2012 $139.83 555170 86 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37365 19201 3000001 7/5/2012 $297.11 555170 12 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37365 19201 3000001 7/5/2012 $1,950.71 555170 1 NORTH CADDC CONSERVATICON DISTRICT
37366 40000 3000001 7/5/2012 $139.83 555170 86 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37366 19201 3000001 77572012 $2,158.36 555170 9 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37367 15201 3000001 7/5/2012 $375.00 555170 92 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37367 19201 3000001 7/5/2012 $2,578.19 555170 3 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37368 19201 3060001 7/5/2012 $104.17 555170 79 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
37368 19201 3000001 7/5/2012 $325.00 555170 92 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
37368 19201 3000001 7/5/2012 $3,272.65 555170 3 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
37380 15201 3000003 7/9/2012 $42.05 522110 OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
37391 19201 3000001 77972012 $2,479.39 555170 5 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONBSERVATION DISTRICT
37391 19201 3000001 77972012 $2,947.08 555170 2 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37392 15201 3000001 7/9/2012 $325.00 555170 92 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
37392 19201 3000001 7/9/2012 $1,516.25 565170 9 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
37392 19201 3000001 7/9/2012 $2,035.07 555170 1 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
37409 19201 3000001 7/L0/2012 $1,622.82 555170 12 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37409 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,704.75 555170 2 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37410 19201 3000001 T/10/2012 $53.40 555170 71 STEPEENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37410 40000 3000001 7/10/2012 $139.83 555170 86 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37410 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $350.00 555170 92 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37410 19201 3000001 771072012 $2,820.41 555170 2 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DESTRICT
37410 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,827.34 555170 5 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37411 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $50.10 555170 60 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37411 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $91.,98 565170 24 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37411 19201 3000001 741072012 $226.97 555170 20 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37411 19201 3000001 771042012 $300.00 555170 92 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37411 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,147.68 555170 5 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37411 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,343.22 555170 2 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37412 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $19,87 555170 20 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
37412 19201 3000001 71072082 $100.00 555170 63 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
37412 19201 3000001 T{10/20L2 $325.00 555170 92 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTR
37412 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,225.24 555170 5 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
37415 40000 3600001 T{16/2012 $139.83 555170 86 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37415 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $1,954.90 555170 9 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37415 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $3,698.63 555170 5 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37416 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $1,175.54 555170 2 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
37416 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,547.61 565170 9 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
37416 19201 3000001 771072012 $2,687.74 555170 5 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
37417 40000 3000001 Ti10/2012 $139.83 555170 86 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37417 19201 3000001 7{10/2012 $325.00 555170 92 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37417 19201 3000001 T/10/2012 $1,633.50 555170 7 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37417 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,699.21 555170 2 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37418 40000 3000001 7/10/2012 $139,83 565170 86 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37418 19201 3000001 771072012 $199.78 555170 20 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37418 19201 3000001 Ti10/2012 $1,161.47 555170 9 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37419 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,052.88 555170 11 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37419 19201 3000001 771072012 $2,194.49 555170 1 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37420 40000 3000001 7/10/2012 $139.83 555170 86 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37420 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $225,00 5565170 92 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37420 19201 3000001 77102012 $2,804.51 555170 3 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37421 40000 3000001 7/10/2012 $130.83 555170 86 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37421 19201 3000001 771072012 $300.00 555170 92 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37421 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $1,733.27 555170 9 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37421 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,086.44 555170 1 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37422 40000 3000001 771072012 $139.83 555170 86 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37422 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $300.00 555170 92 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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|

37422 19201 3000001 771072012 $2,237.93 555170 6 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37422 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,600.79 555170 2 MURRAY COQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37423 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $375.00 555170 92 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37423 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,692.03 555170 2 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37423 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,842.24 555170 9 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37424 40000 3000001 7/10/2012 $139.83 555170 86 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

37424 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $1,149.53 555170 7 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

37424 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,430.36 355170 2 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

37425 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $625.00 555170 92 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37425 19201 3000001 771042012 $2,204.22 555170 1 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37425 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $3,012.53 555170 5 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37426 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $977.27 555170 93 CHEROKEE, COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37427 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $43.36 555170 71 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37427 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $275.00 555170 92 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37427 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,213.84 555170 11 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37428 19201 3000001 771072012 $120.37 555170 79 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37428 40000 3000001 7/10/2012 $139.83 555170 86 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37428 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $325.00 555170 92 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37428 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $1,993.32 55517¢ 7 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37428 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,531.86 555170 2 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37429 40000 3000001 7/10/2012 $139.83 555170 86 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37429 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $1,300.00 555170 92 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37429 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $1,945.18 555170 1 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37429 19201 3000001 T/10/2012 $2,393.16 555170 5 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37430 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $66.36 555170 20 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37430 19201 3000001 7/1G6/2012 $74.08 555170 71 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37430 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $91.48 555170 79 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37430 40000 3000001 711072012 $139.83 555170 86 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37430 19201 3000001 771072012 $140.00 555170 62 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37430 19201 3000001 771072012 $250.00 555170 92 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37430 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $267.20 555170 72 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37430 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $1,175.00 555170 64 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37430 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $3,282.75 555170 3 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37431 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $68.58 555170 71 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37431 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $106.80 555170 20 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37431 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $158.72 555170 24 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37431 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $180.00 555170 72 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37431 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $325.00 555170 92 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37431 19201 3000001 7710/2012 $473.97 555170 36 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37431 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $1,817.13 555170 94 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37431 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,457.22 555170 1 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37431 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,774.21 555170 5 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37433 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $94.32 555170 71 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

37433 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $115.32 555170 79 PONTOTCC COUNTY C D

37433 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $156.00 555170 93 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D

37433 19201 3000001 771072012 $558.00 555170 26 PONTOTOC COUNTYC D

37433 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,105.57 555170 1 PONTOTOC COUNTYCD

37433 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $2,220.49 555170 5 PONTOTOC COUNTYCD

37434 19201 3000001 771072012 $94.58 555170 71 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

37434 19201 3000001 7/10/2012 $475.00 555170 92 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

37434 19201 3000001 T/10/2012 $700.00 555170 61 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

37434 19201 3000001 771072012 $1,408.06 555170 12 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

37434 19201 3000001 711072012 $2,712.30 555170 2 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

37435 19201 3000001 7/11/2012 $60.00 555170 93 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

37435 19201 3000001 T/11/2012 $62.00 555170 72 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

37435 40000 3000001 7/11/2012 $139.83 555170 86 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

37435 19201 3000001 7/11/2012 $2,302.77 555170 7 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
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Fund Class Department
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Date

Amount

Account

Payee

37435
37435
37436
37436
37436
37437
37437
37437
37438
37438
37438
37438
37438
37440
37441
37441
37441
37441
37441
37441
37441
37442
37442
37442
37442
37449
37449
37449
37449
37449
37450
37450
37453
37454
37455
37455
37455
37456
37456
37456
37457
37457
37458
37458
37458
37463
37463
37463
37464
37464
37464
37465
37465
37465
37465
37465
37465

Exhibit 2

19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
40000
19201
15201
19201
15201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19301
19301
19301
19301
19301
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
16201
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
30060001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

771172012
771172012
7/11/2012
7/1172012
771172012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
771172012
771172012
771172012
771172012
7/11/2012
7/12/2012
771272012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/14/2012
7/14/2012
771472012
7/14/2012
7/14/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012
7716/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012
771772012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012

$2,414.70
$3,110.34
$325.00
$2,541.06
$2,577.56
$139.83
$155.59
$646.94
$139.83
$300.00
$2,045.35
$2,681.34
$2,962.25
$150.00
$28.50
$46.46
$139.83
$325.00
$659.99
$1,822.82
$2,167.83
$139.83
$300.00
$570.55
$2,705.17
$139.83
$1,143.24
$1,150.00
$2,329.70
$3,283.56
$2,649.07
$2,822.76
$1,345.63
$3,229.50
$915.03
$2,390.21
$3,192.74
$139.83
$1,076.50
$2,333.23
$2,173.40
$2,551.42
$275.00
$1,554.68
$2,607.13
$175.00
$2,896.46
$3,041.44
$2,419.92
$2,783.71
$2,942.65
$50.00
$113.64
$139.83
$226.72
$309.00
$2,700.43

555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
565170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
5355170
555170
555170
555170
555170
355170
555170
555170
553170
555170
553170
553170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
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6 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
3 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
92 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
6 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
79 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
61 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
6 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
28 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
80 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
94 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
92 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
2 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
S5 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
5 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 CIMARRON VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
94 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
7 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
11 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 OKFUBKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
7 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
79 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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37465 19201 3000001 7/17/2012 $3,786.06 555170 11 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATIGN DISTRICT
37465 19201 3000001 7/17/2012 $5,782.88 555170 24 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
37466 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $94.34 555170 71 PONTOTQC COUNTY C D
37466 40000 3000001 7/16/2012 $139.83 555170 86 PONTOTOC COUNTY CD
37466 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $200.00 555170 92 PONTOTOC COUNTY CD
37466 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $2,105.57 55517¢ 1 PONTOTOC COUNTY CD
37466 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $2,220.49 555170 S PONTOTOC COUNTYCD
37467 40000 3000001 7/16/2012 $139.83 555170 86 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37467 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $375.00 555170 92 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37467 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $2,705.73 555170 2 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37468 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $75.00 585170 74 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37468 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $89.00 555170 72 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37468 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $105.00 555170 70 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37468 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $113.54 555170 70 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37468 19201 3000001 T{16/2012 $155.52 555170 69 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37468 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $2,070.50 555170 1 CANBEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37468 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $2,410.51 555170 5 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37469 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $39.09 555170 71 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37469 19201 3000001 7i16/2012 $42.68 555170 69 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37469 19201 3000001 7{16/2012 $350.00 555170 92 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37469 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $2,901.08 555170 2 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37470 19201 3000001 771672012 $275.00 555170 92 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
37470 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $2,027.48 555170 1 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
37470 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $2,289.44 55517¢ 5 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
37470 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $2,917.37 555170 6 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST #76
37471 40000 3000001 7/16/2012 $139.83 555170 86 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37471 19201 3000001 71642012 $1,998.51 555170 5§ WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37472 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $85.98 555170 20 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37472 40000 3000001 7/16/2012 $139.83 555170 86 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37472 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $275.00 555170 92 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37472 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $2,038.95 555170 9 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37472 19201 3000001 71672012 $2,059.36 555170 1 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37473 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $72.00 555170 93 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37473 40000 3000001 7/16/2012 $139.83 555170 86 HASKELL CQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37473 19201 3000001 771672012 $300.00 555170 92 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37473 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $1,941.31 555170 11 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37473 19201 3000001 7/16/2012 $2,491.05 555170 2 HASKELL COQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37474 19201 3000003 771672012 $80.11 534290 COMDATA
37482 19201 3000001 T/17/2012 $108.71 555170 71 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37482 40000 3000001 71772012 $139.93 585170 86 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37482 19201 3000001 771772012 $154.44 555170 79 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37482 19201 3000001 Ti17/2012 $225.00 555170 92 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37482 19201 3000001 7/17/2012 $277.70 555170 20 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37482 19201 3000001 T/17/2012 $402,00 555170 84 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37482 19201 3000001 TIi7/2012 $2,533.61 555170 5 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37482 19201 3000001 T/17/2012 $2,817.78 555170 2 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37483 15201 3000001 T123/2012 $146.88 555170 12 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37483 19201 3000001 7/23/2012 $300.00 355170 92 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37483 19201 3000001 7/23/2012 $2,254.49 555170 2 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37485 19201 3000001 T/17/2012 $833.21 555170 12 DELAWARE CC CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37485 19201 3000001 7/17/2012 $2,473.42 555170 1 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37490 19201 3000001 7/17/2012 $37.38 555170 93 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37490 19201 3000001 7/17/2012 $100.00 555170 74 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37490 19201 3000001 7/17/2012 $120.76 555170 79 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37490 40000 3000001 Ti17 /2012 $139.83 555170 86 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37490 19201 3000001 7/17/2012 $350.00 555170 92 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37491 19201 3000001 7/17/2012 $2,150,57 555170 9 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 20, 2012 THRU JULY 31, 2012

Date

Amount

Account

Payee

37491
37492
37492
37492
37493
37493
37493
37493
37493
37493
37493
37454
37494
37494
37495
37495
37495
37496
37497
37497
37497
37498
37498
37498
37498
37499
37501
37501
37502
37502
37502
37502
37503
37503
37503
37503
37504
37504
37504
37504
37504
37504
37504
37504
37505
37505
37505
37506
37506
37506
37506
37506
37507
37507
37507
37507
37508
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19201
19201
19201
19201
15201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201
19201
15201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001

7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
771772012
771772012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
771772012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
771772012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17 /2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
771772012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/ 2012
7/17/2012
71712012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
71772012
711772012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
771772012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
771772012
771772012
7/17/2012
771772012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
771772012
771772012
7/17/2012
771772012

$2,905.43
$325.00
$484.43
$2,129.13
$15.30
$90.33
$108.94
$139.83
$325.00
$511.88
$2,956.84
$300.00
$772.88
$7,466.78
$869.20
$2,999.84
$3,113.84
$225.00
$325.00
$2,054.08
$2,838.33
$139.83
$673.89
$897.80
$2,205.94
$375.00
$139.83
$2,165.73
$139.83
$300.00
$2,461.31
$3,801.97
$108.33
$181.80
$2,284.28
$2,306.24
$85.28
$07.46
$139.83
$200.00
$4093.41
$800.00
$2,284 28
%2,306.24
$250.00
$1,947.68
$1,987.65
$176.63
$350.00
$700.00
$2,066.38
$2,311.40
$90.00
$250.00
$2,021.88
$3,064.09
$90.00

555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
55517¢
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170¢
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
555170
565170
555170
555170
555170
555170
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11 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44

9 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44

1 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT #44
72 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
20 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
79 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
12 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
23 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATICON DISTRICT
12 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
26 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
9 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
3 ADATR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67
92 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DiST
94 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

12 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST

1 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
92 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

3 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
86 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
2 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
26 CCAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
5 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19

1 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
26 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
71 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
86 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
92 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
45 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
61 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19

5 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
1 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #19
92 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
71 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
61 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
1 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
9 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
93 UFPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
92 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

11 UFPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT

5 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
72 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT

August 13, 2012



OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 20, 2012 THRU JULY 31, 2012

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee
|
37508 19201 3000001 T/17/2012 $1,200.00 555170 61 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37508 19201 3000001 T/17/2012 $2,397.75 55517¢ 7 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37508 19201 3000001 7/17/2012 $2,785.48 555170 2 VALLIANT CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37509 19201 3000001 TILU7/2012 $160.00 555170 71 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37509 19201 3000001 7/17/2012 $455.45 555170 80 FITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37509 19201 3000001 7/17/2012 $2,133.08 555170 1 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37509 19201 3000001 7/17/2012 $2,185.30 555170 12 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37509 19201 3000001 7/17/2012 $3,360.08 555170 5 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37510 19301 3000003 7/17/2012 $106,608.00 531520 OFFICE OF 3TATE FINANCE
37510 19301 3000003 7/17/2012 $4,264.32 531600 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE
37511 19201 3000001 7/18/2012 $33.30 555170 69 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37511 19201 3000001 771872012 $128.84 555170 79 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37511 40000 3000001 771872012 $139.83 555170 86 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37511 19201 3000001 7/18/2012 $151.90 555170 72 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
37511 19201 3000001 7/18/2012 $152.96 555170 71 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37511 19201 3000001 7/18/2012 $250.00 555170 92 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37511 19201 3000001 7/18/2012 $287.93 555170 20 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37511 16201 3000001 771872012 $1,970.87 555170 9 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37511 19201 3000001 7/18/2012 $2,718.57 555170 b5 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37512 19201 3000001 71872012 $2,169.40 555170 1 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
37512 19201 3000001 771872012 $2,467.63 555170 S5 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
37514 19301 3000001 7/18/2012 $2,289.53 555170 6 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37514 19301 3000001 7/18/2012 $2,343.10 555170 2 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37515 19301 3000001 7/18/2012 $2,158.36 555170 & BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37516 19201 3000001 7/18/2012 $275.00 555170 92 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37525 19201 3000001 7/19/2012 $585.38 555170 82 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37526 19201 3000001 71972012 $60.20 555170 71 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37526 19201 3000001 7/19/2012 $141.61 555170 79 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37526 19201 3000001 7/19/2012 $175.00 555170 72 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37526 19201 3000001 771972012 $180.00 555170 65 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
37526 19201 3000001 7/19/2012 $200.00 555170 92 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37526 19201 3000001 7/19/2012 $1,028.83 555170 46 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37526 16201 3000001 771972012 $1,300.22 555170 9 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37526 19201 3000001 7/19/2012 $2,815.40 555170 2 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37527 19201 3000001 7/19/2012 $103.01 555170 26 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37527 19201 3000001 771972012 $137.02 555170 11 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37527 19201 3000001 7/19/2012 $300.00 555170 92 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37527 19201 3000001 7/19/2012 $904.26 555170 12 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37527 19201 3000001 771972012 $3,171.27 555170 5 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37542 40000 3000001 7/20/2012 $139.83 555170 86 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37542 19201 3000001 7/20/2012 $350.00 555170 92 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37543 19201 3000001 7/20/2012 $38.62 555170 46 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37543 19201 3000001 7/20/2012 $65.98 555170 71 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37543 19201 3000001 7/20/2012 $1,430.75 555170 2 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37544 19201 3000001 7/20/2012 $91.64 555170 20 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
37544 19201 3000001 7/20/2012 $92.17 555170 71 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37544 40000 3000001 Tl20/2012 $139.83 555170 86 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37544 19201 3000001 7/20/2012 $2,660.15 556170 3 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
37544 19201 3000001 7/20/2012 $3,148.47 535170 9 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
37545 19201 3000001 7/20/2012 $600.00 555170 92 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37546 40000 3000001 T/20/2012 $139.83 555170 86 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37546 19201 3000001 7/20/2012 $325.00 535170 92 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37546 19201 3000001 7/20/2012 $2,173.18 555170 1 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37546 19201 3000001 T/20/2012 $2,479.83 555170 5 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37565 19201 3000001 772372012 $55.28 555170 71 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37565 19201 3000001 7/23/2012 $350.00 555170 92 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37566 19301 3000001 7/23/2012 $3,511.55 555170 94 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
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Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION

CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERICD OF JUNE 20, 2012 THRU JULY 31, 2012

Date

Amount

Account Payee

37567
37567
37568
37568
37580
37580
37580
37580
37580
37581
37581
37581
37582
37582
37582
37582
37582
37582
37582
37582
37583
37583
37585
37588
37588
37588
37588
37588
37588
37588
37591
37591
37591
37591
37592
37600
37607
37618

Conservation Education

37414
37414
37478

19201
19201
19301
19301
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
15201
40000
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
15201
15201
40000
19201
19301
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
19201
40000
19201

19201
19201
19201

District Services

37261
37261
37284
37439
37439
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19201
19201
40000
19201
19201

3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000003
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000601
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000001
3000003
3000003

3000004
3000004
3000004

3000005
3000005
3000005
3000005
3000005

7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
779312012
7/23/2012
772372012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
772372012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
772372012
772372012
7/23/2012
712472012
772472012
772472012
72472012
772442012
7/24/2012
772472012
7/25/2012
772572012
7/25/2012
7/25/2012
772572012
7/30/2012
7/30/2012
773072012

7/10/2012
7/10/2012
7/17/2012

6/22/2012
6/22/2012
6/22/2012
7/11/2012
7/11/2012

$325.00
$1,513.56
$2,395.12
$2,666.92
$30.15
$37.37
$71.93
$2,181.75
$2,346.77
$25.00
$39.91
$200.00
$139.83
$512.73
$690.00
$767.37
$785.98
$1,243.89
$2,253.86
$2,914.52
$139.83
$1,298.05
$1,643.00
$45.00
$46.86
$350.00
$878.84
$1,049.03
$1,027.83
$2,661.20
$135.00
$430.00
$814.48
$2,520.54
$176.73
$64.00
$60.00
$864.03

$664,397.59

$80.14
$874.27
$639.36

$1,593.77

$57.50
$87.79
$10,625.00
$55.50
$57.04

$10,882.83
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555170 92 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
555170 12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
555170 7 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
555170 2 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
555170 71 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
5565170 80 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 93 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 5 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 2 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 70 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

555170 71 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

555170 62 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT

555170 86 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 37 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 72 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 20 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 21 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 38 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 7 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 5 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 86 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
555170 2 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT #20
531310 NATIONAL AMERICAN INS

555170 76 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 71 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 92 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 83 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DiSTRICT
555170 93 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 9 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 2 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
355170 72 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 84 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 36 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 2 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
555170 93 CHEROCKEE COUNTY CONSERVATICN DISTRICT
533140 FUZZELLS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT

532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

Field Services

536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
536190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
555170 88 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

Conservation Education

521120 VARNER KEVIN I

521150 VARNER KEVIN 1

555170 99 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 91 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
555170 21 MUSKOGEE COQUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

District Services
August 13, 2012



OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 20, 2012 THRU JULY 31, 2012

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

37272 40000 4000001 6/22/2012 $1,452.25 515560 OFFICE CF STATE FINANCE

37276 40000 4000005 6/22/2012 $158,388.75 546210 IRA M GREEN CONSTRUCTION

37277 40000 4000005 6/22/2012 $23,853.89 546210 W W EXCAVATING LLC

37294 40000 4000005 6/26/2012 $78.58 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
37381 40000 4000005 7/9/2012 $351.87 521110 SPURLOCK DORSEY E

37382 40000 4000005 7/9/2012 $565.55 521110 NUTTLE CHARLES E

37395 40000 4000005 7/9/2012 $2,499.64 531600 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES
37407 40000 4000005 7/10/2012 $24,000.00 555170 99 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37408 40000 4000005 711272012 $710.64 515240 GUERNSEY

37414 40000 4000001 7/10/2012 $35.40 536130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

37414 40000 4000001 7/10/2012 $1,007.00 536150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

37474 40000 4000005 7/16/2012 $44.85 533120 COMDATA

37474 40000 4000005 7/16/2012 $228.26 534290 COMDATA

37610 40000 4000005 7/30/2012 $54.99 555170 88 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37635 40000 4000005 7/30/2012 $480.00 531250 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
37640 40000 4000005 7/30/2012 $29.50 531160 CLAREMORE PROGRESS

$213,781.17 Abandoned #Mine Land Reciamaiion

Water Quality

37268 40000 5000001 6/22/2012 $18.26 531130 AT&T CORPORATION

37269 40000 5000001 6/22/2012 $600.00 555170 88 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
37271 25000 5000001 6/22/2012 $30.00 555170 88 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37271 40000 5000001 6/22/2012 $1,050.00 555170 88 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37272 40000 5000001 6/22/2012 $2,904.50 515560 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37274 40000 5000001 6/22/2012 $20,474.00 515290 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD & FORESTR
37286 40000 5000001 6/22/2012 $587.94 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

37286 40000 5000001 6/22/2012 $950.98 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

37286 40000 5000001 6/22/2012 $9,390.51 532140 DPEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

37289 40000 5000001 6/26/2012 $1,732.00 515560 OFFICE OF STATE FINANCE

37290 40000 5000001 6/26/2012 $213.50 521230 KLOXIN GREGORY A

37290 40000 5000001 6/26/2012 $88.00 521240 KLOXIN GREGORY A

37290 40000 5000001 6/26/2012 $20.00 521250 KLOXIN GREGORY A

37290 40000 5000001 6/26/2012 $393.24 521260 KLOXIN GREGORY A

37291 40000 5000001 6/26/2012 $138,00 521120 RUTELONIS GRAYSON J

37291 40000 5000001 6/26/2012 $165.42 521150 RUTELONIS GRAYSON J

37292 40000 5000001 6/26/2012 $368.00 521120 MCNEILL DAWSON G

37293 40000 5000001 6/26/2012 $213.50 521230 PHILLIPS SBHANON J

37293 40000 5000001 6/26/2012 $393.24 521260 PHILLIPS SHANON J

37294 40000 5000001 6/26/2012 $231.36 531130 AT & T MOBILITY NATIONAL ACCOUNT LLC
37311 40000 5000001 6/27/2012 $300.00 555170 88 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
37312 40000 5000001 642772012 $128.80 532160 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

37312 40000 5000001 6/27/2012 $44.63 533140 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

37315 40000 5000001 6/27/2012 $12.90 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

37316 40000 S000001 6/27/2012 $475.00 522150 OKLAHOMA CLEAN LAKES ASSOCIATION
37320 40000 5006001 6/27/2012 $261.00 531150 MEEXS LITHOGRAPHING CC

37324 40000 5000001 6/27/2012 $80.00 531250 WALKER COMPANIES

37325 40000 5000001 6/27/2012 $600.00 565170 88 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37326 40000 5000001 6/28/2012 $23.67 555170 99 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
37353 40000 5000001 Ti2/2012 $180.00 521120 SBAW KIMBERLY R

37353 40000 5000001 77272012 $252.67 521150 SHAW KIMBERLY R

37354 40000 5000001 772/2012 $299.00 521120 LAMB JEANETTE M

37354 40000 5000001 Ti2/2012 $58.84 521140 LAMB JEANETTE M

37354 40000 5000001 7/2/2012 $423.88 521150 LAMB JEANETTE M
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Voucher

Fund Class

Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 20, 2012 THRU JULY 31, 2012

Date

Amount

Account

Payece

37356
37383
37383
37383
37384
37384
37384
37385
37386
37387
37387
37387
37388
37388
37389
37390
37394
37397
37397
37398
37399
37400
37401
37402
37405
37406
37406
37414
37414
37414
37414
37414
37414
37414
37414
37443
37443
37443
37444
37444
37445
37446
37446
37475
37475
37476
37524
37537
37537
37537
37538
37539
37547
37548
37549
37550
37551
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40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
25000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000
19301
40000
40000
40000
40000
40000

5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
S000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001
5000001

7/2/2012
7/9/2012
7/9/2012
7/9/2012
7/9/2012
7/9/2012
7/9/2012
7/9/2012
7/9/2012
7/9/2012
7/9/2012
71972012
71972012
7/9/2012
7/9/2012
7/9/2012
7/9/2012
7/10/2012
7/10/2012
7/10/2012
7/10/2012
7/10/2012
7/10/2012
7/10/2012
771072012
7/10/2012
771072012
771072012
7/10/2012
771072012
7/10/2012
771072012
771072012
7/10/2012
7/10/2012
771272012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
771272012
7/12/2012
771272012
771272012
7/12/2012
771772012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
771872012
7/20/2012
7/20/2012
7/20/2012
7/20/2012
7/20/2012
7/20/2012
7/20/2012
7/23/2012
772372012
7/23/2012

$266.00
$69.00
$15.02
$178.98
$138.00
$14.01
$360.98
$207.00
$186.00
$138.00
$15.89
$142.38
$138.00
$3.45
$207.00
$23.87
$10,123.00
$5.09
$76.09
$30.61
$23.18
$25.96
$22.77
$1,071.10
$200.00
$30.00
$1,050.00
$15.00
$86.72
$39.47
$698.63
$61.00
$131.30
$49.94
$974.39
$40.00
$214.50
$512.94
$230.00
$464.35
$266.00
$180.00
$252.67
$69.00
$88.17
$4,735.50
$17.03
$103.50
$16.20
$154.00
$23.78
$20.95
$19.35
$180.00
$30.01
$27.59
$33.69

521120
521120
521140
521150
521120
521140
521150
521120
521120
521120
521140
521150
521120
521140
521120
521140
515290
532160
532160
531110
531110
531110
531110
555170
555170
555170
555170
522150
533120
536130
536140
536150
536190
537160
537210
521220
521230
521260
521120
521150
521120
521120
5211560
521120
521150
532110
531130
521120
521140
521150
521140
521140
536140
533140
531110
531110
531110
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SHAW KIMBERLY R
RAMMING JASON M
RAMMING JASON M
RAMMING JASON M
RAMMING JASON M
RAMMING JASON M
RAMMING JASON M
RYMER AMBER R
CARTER NATHAN R
CARTER NATHAN R
CARTER NATHAN R
CARTER NATHAN R
MCNEILL DAKOTA G
MCNEILL DAKOTA G
MCNEILL DAKOTA G
RHEA ASHLEY DAWN
NORTHEASTERN STATE UNIVERSITY
RICOH USA INC
RICOH USA INC
MAIL MART

MAIL MART

MAIL MART

MAIL MART

88 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

88 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

88 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY CRDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
LEVESQUE GINA M

LEVESQUE GINA M

LEVESQUE GINA M

SHEPHERD NICHOLAS LEE
SHEPHERD NICHOLAS LEE
SHEFPEHERD NICHOLAS LEE
SHEPHERD NICHOLAS LEE
SHEPHERD NICHOLAS LEE
CARTER NATHAN R

CARTER NATHAN R

LINCOLN PLAZA OFFICE BUILDING LLC

AT&T CORPORATION

CHEADLE CHERYL L

CHEADLE CHERYL L

CHEADLE CHERYL L

FRANKE DANIEL

FRANKE DANIEL

EUREKA WATER COMPANY
FUZZELLS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT
SISCO TRUE VALUE: HARDWARE
SiSCO TRUE VALUE HARDWARE
31SCO TRUE VALUE HARDWARE
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FCR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 20, 2012 THRU JULY 31, 2012

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

|

37552 40000 5000001 7/23/2012 $28.07 531110 SISCO TRUE VALUE HARDWARE

37553 40000 5000001 7/23/2012 $62.96 531110 SISCO TRUE VALUE HARDWARE

37554 40000 5000001 7/23/2012 $38.93 531110G SISCO TRUE VALUE HARDWARE

37555 40000 5000001 7/20/2012 $600.00 555170 88 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION

37556 40000 5000001 7/20/2012 $18,994.48 545110 UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA

37557 40000 5000001 7/20/2012 $3,723.25 545110 UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA

37558 40000 5000001 7/20/2012 $20,338.16 545110 UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA

37597 49000 5000001 7/30/2012 $69.00 521120 TRAMELL BROOKS K

37597 49000 5000001 7/30/2012 $79.10 521150 TRAMELL BROOKS K

37601 40000 5000001 7/30/2012 $320.00 521120 SHAW KIMBERLY R

37601 40000 5000001 773072012 $252.74 521150 SHAW KIMBERLY R

37602 40000 5000001 7/30/2012 $600.00 555170 88 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT

37615 49000 5000001 773072012 $266,784.46 546210 NORTH STATE ENVIRONMENTAL INC

37618 40000 5000001 7/30/2012 $856.13 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

37618 40000 5000001 7/30/2012 $1,111.79 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

37618 40000 5000001 7130/2012 $10,170.92 532140 DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL SERVICES

37624 40000 5000001 773072012 $11,913.84 515290 OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY

37626 40000 5000001 7/30/2012 $1,800.00 555170 88 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT #67

37627 40000 5000001 7/30/2012 $19.35 536140 EUREKA WATER COMPANY

37628 40000 5000001 T/30/2012 $25,900.00 515290 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD & FORESTR

37629 49000 5000001 7/30/2012 $27,975.18 546210 NORTH STATE ENVIRONMENTAL INC

37630 49000 5000001 7/30/2012 $9,327.80 546210 NORTH STATE ENVIRONMENTAL INC

37631 40000 5000001 7/30/2012 $1,497.60 533180 SCENIC RIVERS COMMISSION

37632 40000 5000001 7/30/2012 $23,200.00 533180 SCENIC RIVERS COMMISSION

37633 40000 5000001 7/30/2012 $208.02 531110 NICHOLS HILL PACK-N-SHIP

37634 40000 5000001 7/30/2012 $17.58 531110 NICHOLS HILL PACK-N-SHIP

37637 40000 5000001 7/30/2012 $1.40 541180 FASTENAT COMPANY

37641 40000 5000001 7/30/2012 $300.00 555170 88 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR

$493,790.66 Water Quality
Wetlands

37414 40000 5000002 771072012 $202.59 537210 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD

Cost Share - Locally Led

37234 25000 5000004 6/20/2012 $1,425.29 554230 13 BILL DILL

37234 25000 5000004 6/20/2012 $2,493.75 554230 23 BILL DILL

37235 25000 5000004 6/20/2012 $1,000.00 554230 1 MICHAEL CARMANY
37236 25000 5000004 6/20/2012 $1,250.00 554230 11 FRANCIS MURPHY
37237 25000 5000004 6/20/2012 $782.36 554230 5 WILLIAM P GREGO
37238 25000 5000004 6/20/2012 $2,000.00 554230 1 GARY ENFIELD
37258 25000 5000004 6/21/2012 $423.00 554230 26 ROB DOOLEN
37258 25000 5000004 6/21/2012 $939.59 554230 11 ROB DOOLEN
37259 25000 5000004 6/2172012 $2,846.00 554230 1 CLIFF BAGGS
37260 25000 5000004 6/21/2012 $2,500.00 554230 1 STANLEY SHIELDS
37298 25000 5000004 6/27/2012 $2,577.60 554230 1 MAX SHOEMAKE
37299 25000 5000004 672772012 $2,782.50 554230 9 CHARLES COBB
37300 235000 5000004 6/27/2012 $999.60 554230 17 MEEKER DONALD O
37301 25000 5000004 6/27/2012 $1,000.00 554230 28 LEO R DICK

37302 25000 5000004 6/27/2012 $1,450.00 554230 21 BILLY R GATES
37303 25000 5000004 6/27/2012 $1,000.00 554230 28 TOM KESTER
37304 25000 5000004 6/27/2012 $1,000.00 554230 21 STEVE LIVELY
37305 25000 5000004 6/27/2012 $2,437.50 554230 1 J T KENDRICK
37306 25000 5000004 6/27/2012 $2,166.00 554230 1 RAY HOLMAN
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OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 20, 2012 THRU JULY 31, 2012

Voucher Fund Class Department Date Amount Account Payee

-

37307 25000 5000004 6/27/20i2 $2,000.00 554230 1 LAURANCE SCHULZE

37308 25000 5000004 6/27/2012 $2,500.00 554230 9 HENRY BRUEGGEN

37309 25000 5000004 6/27/2012 $593.31 554230 23 WILLIAM J PHILLIP3

37310 25000 5000004 6/27/2012 $1,282.50 554230 21 LONNIE HAGGARD

37314 25000 5000004 672772012 $640.75 554230 17 JAMES S MANES

37321 25000 5000004 6/27/2012 $900.00 554230 21 BAR D RANCH DONALD REUTLINGER

37322 25000 5000004 6/27/2012 $750.00 554230 17 DANNY FOUNTAIN

37323 25000 5000004 6/27/2012 $1,000.00 554230 21 BILLY WRIGHT

37334 25000 5000004 6/27/2012 $1,000.00 554230 13 EF WISE

37337 25000 5000004 7/2/2012 $727.61 554230 17 NICK SNYDER

37338 25000 5000004 7/2/2012 $688.60 554230 13 CARL PIETZ

37338 25000 5000004 7{2/2012 $969.44 554230 23 CARL PIETZ

37339 25000 5000004 7/2/2012 $1,000.00 554230 1 ERNEST A LEDFORD JR

37340 25000 5000004 7/2/2012 $182.00 554230 26 ALVIE BRECKENRIDGE

37340 25000 5000004 T/2/2012 $404.27 554230 11 ALVIE BRECKENRIDGE

37341 25000 5000004 7/272012 $1,250.00 554230 1 JOHN STROM

37342 25000 5000004 T/2/2012 $525.00 554230 26 KEN HAMAR

37342 25000 5000004 T[2/2012 $1,332.75 554230 11 KEN HAMAR

37343 25000 5000004 7/2/2012 $1,000.00 554230 1 MATT BRAUN

37344 25000 5000004 T/2/2012 $524.00 554230 1 GARY D RUST

37345 25000 5000004 7/2/2012 $408.32 554230 26 ED FRIESEN

37345 25000 5000004 7/2/2012 $631.85 554230 11 ED FRIESEN

37357 25000 5000004 7/2/2012 $1,532.96 554230 28 MAX HAKEN

37358 25000 5000004 71212012 $2,233.53 554230 23 MOORE MARTY K

37364 25000 5000004 7/3/2012 $59.67 554230 23 JOHN BISHOP

37364 25000 5000004 T13/2012 $803.90 554230 23 JOHN BISHOP

37364 25000 5000004 7/3/2012 $1,136.43 554230 13 JOHN BISHOP

37369 25000 5000004 7/9/2012 $317.48 554230 23 DANIEL P JACKSON

37369 25000 5000004 7/9/2012 $528.15 554230 22 DANIEL P JACKSON

37369 25000 5000004 77972012 $892.61 554230 13 DANIEL P JACKSON

37370 25000 5000004 7/9/2012 $1,000.00 554230 28 EVERETT PENNER

37371 25000 5000004 7/9/2012 $1,000.00 554230 28 GARY L KULCHINSKI

37372 25000 5000004 7/9/2012 $160.00 554230 26 FLOYD WRIGHT

37372 25000 5000004 7/9/2012 $229.24 554230 11 FLOYD WRIGHT

37373 25000 5000004 7/9/2012 $1,000.00 554230 1 JUANITA M COLE

37374 25000 5000004 7/9/2012 $2,025,00 554230 21 CHRIS CLOUSE

37375 25000 5000004 7/9/2012 $1,000.00 554230 1 LARRY RAMA

37376 25000 5000004 77972012 %1,000.00 554230 1 STEPHEN HUCKABY

37377 25000 5000004 7/9/2012 $1,458.00 554230 1 JESSE FARGO

37378 25000 5000004 7/9/2012 $£500.00 554230 23 WADE MILLER

37378 25000 5000004 7/9/2012 $1,110.62 554230¢ 11 WADE MILLER

37379 25000 5000004 7/9/2012 $200.00 554230 26 DORINDA RISENHQOVER

37379 25000 5000004 77972012 $440.00 554230 11 DORINDA RISENHOOVER

37451 25000 5000004 7/12/2012 $1,500.00 554230 1 HARDIN WILL E

37452 25000 5000004 T/12/2012 $900.00 554230 1 TYSON JETT MARTIN

37459 25000 5000004 T/16/2012 $1,000.00 554230 28 GAYLA D TAYLOR

37460 25000 5000004 7/16/2012 $1,250.00 554230 2 NEAL ARMSTRONG

37461 25000 5000004 7/16/2012 $1,000.00 554230 1 JACK LEO BROWN

37462 25000 5000004 7/16/2012 $1,640.25 554230 21 JUDY WRIGHT

37530 25000 5000004 7/19/2012 $1,008.45 554230 23 LEON COLE

37530 25000 5000004 771972012 $1,417.41 554230 13 LECN COLE

37531 25000 5000004 7/19/2012 $500.00 554230 26 MIKE PROPPS

37531 25000 5000004 7/19/2012 $1,110.63 554230 11 MIKE PROPPS

37532 25000 5000004 741972012 $385.01 554230 26 CARL COE

37532 25000 5000004 7/19/2012 $932.93 554230 11 CARL COE

37533 25000 5000004 7/19/2012 $1,500.00 554230 21 JACK B HARTMAN

37534 25000 5000004 7/19/2012 $1,005.81 554230 10 MICHAEL S BAKER
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Voucher

Fund Class Department

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM
FOR THE PERIOD OF JUNE 20, 2012 THRU JULY 31, 2012

Date

Amount

Account

Payee

37541
37569
37570
37571
37572
37573
37574
37575
37576
37577
37579
37608
37609
37611
37612
37613
37614
37619
37620

25000 5000004
25000 5000004
25000 5000004
25000 5000004
25000 5000004
25000 50000604
25000 5000004
25000 5000004
25000 5000004
25000 5000004
25000 5000004
25000 5000004
25000 5000004
25000 5000004
25000 5000004
25000 5000004
25000 5000004
25000 5000004
25000 5000004

Cost Share - Priority Watershed

37262
37262
37263
37263
37264
37264
37265
37266
37266
37266
37266
37266
37267
37296
37297
37403
37404
37447
37484
37484
371484
37484
37484
37484
37487
37487
37487
37487
37488
37489
37559
37559
37559

Exhibit 2

40000 5000011
40000 5000011
400600 5000011
40000 5000011
40000 5000011
40000 5000011
40000 5000011
40000 5000011
40000 5000011
40000 5000011
40000 5000011
40000 5000011
40000 5000011
40000 5000011
25000 5000009
40000 5000011
25000 5000009
40000 5000011
40000 5000012
40000 5000012
40000 5000012
40000 5000012
40000 5000012
40000 5000012
40000 5000011
40000 5000011
40000 5000011
40000 5000011
40000 5000012
40000 5000011
40000 5000012
40000 2000012
40000 5000012

7/20/2012
7712372012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7712372012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/23/2012
7/30/2012
7/30/2012
7/30/2012
7/30/2012
7/30/2012
7/30/2012
7/30/2012
7/30/2012

6/22,/2012
6/22/2012
6/22/2012
6/22/2012
6/22/2012
6/22/2012
6/22/2012
6/22/2012
6/22/2012
6/22/2012
6/22/2012
6/22/2012
6/22/2012
6/26/2012
6/26,/2012
7/10/2012
7/10/2012
771272012
7/17/2012
7/17/2012
771772012
7/17/2012
771772012
771772012
771772012
771772012
771772012
771772012
771772012
7/17/2012
72072012
7/20/2012
7/20/2012

$787.50
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,338.45
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,073.50
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,729.37
$1,000.00

$591.45
$1,557.55
$1,546.20
$3,591.75

$112,377.44

$2,964.00
$3,692,80
$2,400.00
$2,766.82
$1,585.06
$1,755.86
$1,056.70

$262.80

$784.03
$1,244.52
$1,994 .40
$5,494.88
$5,040.00
$1,892.16
$1,553.65

$525.00
$1,553.65
$4,400.23

$294.34

$342.00
$1,039.48
$1,081.44
$1,493.62
$4,201.86

$242.94

$619.29

$765.86
$1,353.60
$1,869.12
$1,944.00
$1,141.14
$1,793.58
$1,836.01

554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
564230
554230
554230

1 MIKE GOODWIN
1 VIC BRUNS
28 JAMES KIRBY
1 DONNA BRORSEN
1 RAY HEAVENER
1 HEATH WATKINS
28 HELEN L COLLIER
1 MARILYN DOVER
1 DENNIS POWELL
21 LESTER DOTY
21 JACK EUGENE PATTEN
21 TROY FORD
1 JEFFERY R CARTER
23 MARVIN CRYER
28 RAYMOND W BLASI
28 BARBARA J KUEHN
1 VERNON ANDERSON
1 EMILIANC REYES
1 VANYCE LOLLIS

Cost Share - Locally Led

554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
564230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
554230
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11 KENNY AHRENS3
26 KENNY AHRENS
11 RICHARD SCOTT LEEDS
26 RICHARD SCOTT LEEDS
11 JOEL HANCOCK
26 JOEL HANCOCK
11 WOODROW WIL3ON
23 ROBERT TURNBULL
22 ROBERT TURNBULL
13 ROBERT TURNBULL
5 ROBERT TURNBULL
21 ROBERT TURNBULL
1 JIM HOLLENBACK
5 BILLY ELLIQTT
21 CHET DRIEVER
22 PAUL OLLAR
21 CARRIE SCOTT
1 DAN NICOLL
23 SNOW LEE B
19 BNOW LEE B
21 SNOW LEE B
5 SNOW LEE B
13 SNOW LEE B
21 SNOW LEE B
23 CLINT CUNNINGHAM
22 CLINT CUNNINGHAM
5 CLINT CUNNINGHAM
5 CLINT CUNNINGHAM
5 DENNIE R RITCHIE
SCOTT SAVAGE
23 DARREL M ROBERTSON
22 DARREL M ROBERTSON
13 DARREL M ROBERTSON
